
Service Area Transaction Date Merchant Name Amount* Cost Code Description of goods Merchant Category

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-17 MARKS&SPENCER PLC £22.60 2060-1525 SUPPLIES FOR A WORKING LUNCH MEETING GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Chief Exec's Office 2019-05-05 ADJUSTMENT TO YOUR ACCO -£224.10 2000-4350 IMMEDIATE REFUND BANKING CHARGES AND ADJUSTMENTS

Chief Exec's Office 2019-05-05 ADJUSTMENT TO YOUR ACCO £224.10 2000-4350 LGA FOR CHIEF EXEC BANKING CHARGES AND ADJUSTMENTS

Chief Exec's Office 2019-05-05 ADJUSTMENT TO YOUR ACCO £0.01 2000-4350 IMMEDIATE REFUND BANKING CHARGES AND ADJUSTMENTS

Chief Exec's Office 2019-05-05 ADJUSTMENT TO YOUR ACCO -£0.01 2000-4350 LGA FOR CHIEF EXEC BANKING CHARGES AND ADJUSTMENTS

Chief Exec's Office 2019-05-30 AMZNMktplace £1,160.00 C222-4500 CHROMEBOOKS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

Chief Exec's Office 2019-05-30 PAYPAL *ECLIPSEDIGI £558.00 C222-4501 GOOGLE DEV MAN LICENCE ELECTRONIC SALES

Chief Exec's Office 2019-05-31 WWW.PROVISIO.COM £123.11 3200-4500 SITE KIOSK SITE CASTER LICENCE COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-03 AMZNMktplace £29.95 C222-4501 MICE MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-17 WWW.REDGATE.COM £610.80 3500-4503 SQL COMPARE SOFTWARE COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-24 Amazon.co.uk*M699R2MO4 £88.35 C222-4505 HEADSETS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-24 AMZNMktplace £5.98 C222-4505 HEADSET ADAPTERS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-25 AMZNMktplace £28.73 C222-4505 VGA LEAD - TRAINING ROOM AND CAT 5 CABLES MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-25 Amazon.co.uk*M632L45L4 £26.80 C222-4505 MICE DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-08 TESCO PAY AT PUMP 4003 £69.00 2280-3700 DIESEL FOR K5 WDC FUEL DISPENSER, AUTOMATED

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-08 ANDUFF CARWASH £3.00 2280-3700 CAR WASH CAR WASHES

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-15 ANDUFF CARWASH £3.00 2280-3700 CAR WASH CAR WASHES

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-15 DRIVE £130.00 2280-3700 INSURANCE FOR K5 WDC CIVIC CAR INSURANCE - SALES AND UNDERWRITING

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-20 TESCO PAY AT PUMP 4003 £43.05 2280-3700 DIESEL FOR K5 WDC FUEL DISPENSER, AUTOMATED

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-20 ANDUFF CARWASH £3.00 2280-3700 CAR WASH CAR WASHES

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-25 TESCO PAY AT PUMP 4003 £46.00 2280-3700 DIESEL FOR K5 WDC FUEL DISPENSER, AUTOMATED

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-26 ANDUFF CARWASH £3.00 2280-3700 CAR WASH CAR WASHES

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-04 SAVI'S CAFE £138.75 1645-4600 BUFFET FOR TEAM MEETING EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-05 SAVI'S CAFE £7.50 1645-4600 BUFFET FOR TEAM MEETING EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-06 SPA FASTENERS £30.00 7926-2090 FIXINGS & DRILLS INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-17 WWW.ADT.CO.UK £264.00 1405-2270 ATTEND INTRUDER ALARM OFFICE, PHOTOGRAPHIC, PHOTOCOPY AND MICROFILM EQUIPMENT

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-18 TOOLSTATION LTD £4.17 2300-2300 PLUNGER FOR RIVERSIDE SHOWERS HARDWARE STORES

Chief Exec's Office 2019-05-31 FACEBK MWGWTJ6A42 £9.80 2245-4405 EU ELECTIONS BOOST ADVERTISING SERVICES

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-01 One.com £41.94 4570-4980 L/SPA CHAMBER DOMAIN COMPUTER NETWORK INFORMATION

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-06 Amazon.co.uk*M64J77F54 £33.99 2340-4320 EXPO ITEMS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-23 One.com £27.83 4570-4980 DOMAIN COMPUTER NETWORK INFORMATION

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-25 CROSS COUNTRY TRAINS £18.95 2200-3400 TICKET TO LONDON PASSENGER RAILWAYS

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-10 BIG BLUE £823.87 3500-4525 BROADBAND - OAKLEY WOOD JAN 19-20 TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCLUDING TELEPHONE SALES

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-12 COOLSPIRIT LTD £631.86 3500-4525 TAPES X 10 (WORLD PAY TRANSACTION) COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE

Chief Exec's Office 2019-06-19 WWW.HIGGSANDSONS.CO.UK £1,800.00 1645-5751 LEGAL SUPPORT ATTORNEYS, LEGAL SERVICES

Cultural Services 2019-05-31 REGENT PRINT AND FRAME LI £428.00 1407-4000 NEW FRAMES FOR EXHIBITION AND DISPLAY PHOTO DEVELOPING, PHOTO-FINISHING LABORATORIES

Cultural Services 2019-05-31 POST OFFICE COUNTER £4.55 1405-4530 POSTING COPY OF BOOK TO RESEARCHER POSTAGE STAMPS

Cultural Services 2019-06-06 STRATFORD FINE FOODS L £229.98 1280-4000 ICE CREAM SERVER TOP WHOLESALE CLUBS

Cultural Services 2019-06-10 SIMONEY £20.40 1261-4039 NAME BADGES CARD, GIFT, NOVELTY, AND SOUVENIR SHOPS

Cultural Services 2019-06-10 SIMONEY £10.20 2280-4980 NAME BADGES CARD, GIFT, NOVELTY, AND SOUVENIR SHOPS

Cultural Services 2019-06-10 SIMONEY £5.40 1261-4039 CARRIAGE CARD, GIFT, NOVELTY, AND SOUVENIR SHOPS

Cultural Services 2019-06-13 SIMONEY £20.40 1261-4039 NAME BADGES CARD, GIFT, NOVELTY, AND SOUVENIR SHOPS

Cultural Services 2019-05-31 FACEBK RANRLMJWC2 £66.52 1335-4405 BOOSTED POST ADVERTISING SERVICES

Cultural Services 2019-06-23 FACEBK *WY455MNBP2 £21.50 1335-4405 BOOSTED POST ADVERTISING SERVICES

Cultural Services 2019-06-25 BUYITDIRECT CO UK £403.97 1399-4000 LAPTOP COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

Cultural Services 2019-05-31 WWW.AVPARTMASTER.NET £757.78 1396-4025 PROJECTOR & SCREEN CREATIVE MORNINGS RADIO, STEREO, AND TELEVISION REPAIR SHOPS

Cultural Services 2019-06-03 AV PARTMASTER £69.60 1396-4025 PROJECTOR & SCREEN CREATIVE MORNINGS RADIO, STEREO, AND TELEVISION REPAIR SHOPS

Cultural Services 2019-05-30 DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE £84.74 1407-4000 2 TINS MATT VINYL PAINT PAINTS, VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES

Cultural Services 2019-06-19 OXFAM F2316 £4.99 1405-4000 BOOK ABOUT FLAVELS CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANISATIONS

Cultural Services 2019-05-30 ONE STOP CLEANING £86.95 1330-4025 TABLE CLOTHS FOR TOWN HALL CLEANING, GARMENT, AND LAUNDRY SERVICES

Cultural Services 2019-06-05 W M MORRISON STORE £9.80 1335-4021 GLUTEN FREE BISCUITS FOR COUNCILLORS GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Cultural Services 2019-06-20 WWW.ZOEDALE.CO.UK £261.00 1345-4070 CELLAR CO2 MONITORING SYSTEM COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

Cultural Services 2019-06-21 THEATRICAL TRADING LTD £222.00 1335-4069 PYROTECHNICS AWARENESS COURSE MISCELLANEOUS PERSONAL SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

Cultural Services 2019-05-31 PLUMBSAVE £19.56 1330-4068 PLUMBING PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT

Cultural Services 2019-06-20 PROJECTORPOINT.CO.UK £638.40 1330-4068 A PROJECTOR ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

Cultural Services 2019-06-21 SCREWFIX LEAMINGTON SPA £34.98 1330-4068 PPE EQUIPMENT BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

Cultural Services 2019-05-30 LAMATS £5.00 1405-4000 ROLLER HARDWARE STORES

Cultural Services 2019-06-10 SEASONS AND SEASONS LT £8.50 1407-4000 SCREWS, WASHERS HARDWARE STORES

Cultural Services 2019-06-17 SEASONS AND SEASONS LT £8.75 1405-4000 SCREWS, WALL PLUGS HARDWARE STORES

Cultural Services 2019-06-07 LAMATS £5.70 1407-4000 VARNISH FOR EXHIBITION HARDWARE STORES

Cultural Services 2019-06-17 LEAMINGTON SPA SSTP £5.80 1405-3400 RETURN TICKET LEAMINGTON - COVENTRY PASSENGER RAILWAYS

Cultural Services 2019-06-03 PP*H E ROBERTS £291.90 3551-4005 PRINTS/CARDS ART DEALERS AND GALLERIES

Cultural Services 2019-06-10 RYMAN 1140 £14.99 3551-4005 LABEL GUN OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES

Cultural Services 2019-06-10 RYMAN 1140 -£14.99 3551-4005 REFUND - LABEL GUN OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES

Cultural Services 2019-06-13 PAYPAL *CELERRISSIM £357.00 1405-4926 OPEN EXHIB SALE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

Cultural Services 2019-06-13 PAYPAL *INFO £140.00 1405-4926 OPEN EXHIB SALE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

Cultural Services 2019-06-14 PAYPAL *LYNN £59.50 1405-4926 OPEN EXHIB SALE AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

Cultural Services 2019-06-14 Amazon Music*M69AN6AO4 £3.99 3551-4005 ITEM TO BE REFUNDED PURCHASED IN ERROR RECORD SHOPS

Cultural Services 2019-06-14 PAYPAL *ZOEJELLEY £30.00 1405-4926 OPEN EXHIB SALE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

Cultural Services 2019-06-18 FABULOUS £484.80 3551-4005 JEWELLERY FOR SHOP CLOCK, JEWELLERY, WATCH, AND SILVERWARE STORES

Cultural Services 2019-06-18 PAYPAL *JANEARCHER8 £253.75 3551-4005 PRINTS/CARDS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

Cultural Services 2019-06-06 STRATFORD UPON AVO £21.97 1411-4000 STONES AND PLAY SAND FOR ARTY TOTS LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

Cultural Services 2019-06-12 WILKO LEAMINGTON £27.75 1411-4000 CRAFT MATERIALS AND KETTLE FOR CRAFT ROOM HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

Cultural Services 2019-06-14 PAYPAL *AMANDAHARTL £315.00 1405-4926 COMISSION TAKEN FROM WORK SOLD IN THE OPEN GALLERY ART DEALERS AND GALLERIES

Cultural Services 2019-06-14 PAYPAL *JOHNSCOTTMA £160.00 1405-4926 COMISSION TAKEN FROM WORK SOLD IN THE OPEN GALLERY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

Cultural Services 2019-06-21 POUNDLAND LTD 1555 £6.05 1411-4000 MATERIALS FOR EXPERIMENTAL PRINTING DISCOUNT STORES

Cultural Services 2019-06-21 TESCO STORE 2813 £7.30 1411-4000 ITEMS/DRINKS FOR PRINTING WORKSHOP GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Cultural Services 2019-06-26 WILKO LEAMINGTON £9.00 1411-4000 CRAFT MATERIALS HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

Cultural Services 2019-06-26 PAYPAL *KIERANFOIL £80.00 1405-4926 COMISSION TAKEN FROM WORK SOLD IN THE OPEN GALLERY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

Cultural Services 2019-06-04 BUILDING & PLUMB SUPP LT £92.11 1407-4000 4X18MM MDF BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

Cultural Services 2019-06-04 ENTERPRISE RENT A CAR UK £31.80 1405-4000 VAN HIRE ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR

Cultural Services 2019-06-25 ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LTD £3.99 1405-4000 AA BATTERIES HARDWARE STORES

Cultural Services 2019-06-03 WWW.CHILTERNRAILWAYS.C £44.40 1335-4069 TRAIN TICKET TO LONDON ILM 3 PASSENGER RAILWAYS

Cultural Services 2019-06-03 Agoda.com £84.01 1335-4069 HOTEL LONDON ILM 3 TRAVEL AGENCIES

Cultural Services 2019-06-06 PAYPAL *EASYGIFT £9.99 1335-4069 BOARD FOR TECH NOTES TAB STORE DEPARTMENT STORES

Cultural Services 2019-06-19 PARCELFORCE £24.10 1335-4069 RETURN OF CHAUVET H12 REPAIR COURIER SERVICES - AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS

Cultural Services 2019-06-21 WWW.AVPARTMASTER.NET £720.93 1335-4069 KRAMER SWITCHER STUDIO CINEMA RADIO, STEREO, AND TELEVISION REPAIR SHOPS

Cultural Services 2019-06-24 AMZNMktplace £1.50 1335-4069 PS2/USB CONVERTER MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

Cultural Services 2019-06-26 AMZNMktplace £13.48 1335-4069 ANALOGUE TO DIGITAL AUDIO CONVERTER MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

Development Services 2019-06-08 HOBBYCRAFT £15.65 4570-4035 VARIOUS STATIONARY FOR EXPO ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS

Development Services 2019-06-10 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £8.80 4570-4035 CONSUMABLES FOR MEETING GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Development Services 2019-06-20 FACEBK HAACNKSCA2 £17.00 3675-4039 A4 - COWORK FACEBOOK PAGE ADVERTISING SERVICES

Development Services 2019-06-23 FACEBK KSH2MK2DA2 £17.00 3675-4039 A4 - COWORK FACEBOOK PAGE ADVERTISING SERVICES

Development Services 2019-06-26 FACEBK AX88RKSCA2 £17.00 3675-4039 A4 - COWORK FACEBOOK PAGE ADVERTISING SERVICES

Development Services 2019-06-12 EB *PLANTECH WEEK 2019 £133.52 4540-1525 PLANTECH CONFERENCE BUSINESS SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

Development Services 2019-06-11 PAYPAL *WHOLESALECO £72.20 3675-4006 A4 - COFFEE BEANS GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Development Services 2019-06-06 TRAINLINE £132.72 4540-1525 TRAIN TICKETS STRATFORD TO LONDON PASSENGER RAILWAYS

Development Services 2019-06-10 TIMPSON LTD £13.00 4570-4980 LOCKER KEYS - CHANGING ROOMS HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE PARLOURS

Development Services 2019-06-11 LEAMINGTON SPA STATION £5.80 4570-3400 TRAIN TICKETS LEAMINGTON TO COVENTRY PASSENGER RAILWAYS

Development Services 2019-06-20 LEAMINGTON SPA STATION £14.85 4570-3400 TRAIN TICKET LEAMINGTON TO BIRMINGHAM PASSENGER RAILWAYS

Development Services 2019-06-02 LINKEDIN-384*8950576 £24.98 3600-4026 CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION CONTINUITY / SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

Finance 2019-06-04 WEST COAST TRAINS £9.00 1580-4980 CAR PARKING FOR CONFERENCE AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

Finance 2019-06-19 WWW.THEIRM.ORG £150.00 1580-1460 MEMBERSHIP SUBSCRIPTION 2019/20 DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Finance 2019-06-03 HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G £662.50 3050-5750 SUMMONS COSTS FINES

Finance 2019-06-25 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK £44.99 3050-4001 EXZACT CABIN LUGGAGE CASE FOR COURT VISITS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

Finance 2019-06-14 AMAZON.CO.UK*M68JI2T94 AM £40.00 1410-4980 VOUCHERS FOR EXPO COMPETITION MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

Finance 2019-06-17 WWW.LEADERS.CO.UK/PAGE £663.46 3250-6000 DHP: RENT DEPOSIT REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAG

Finance 2019-06-20 WWW.LEADERS.CO.UK/PAGE -£663.46 3250-6000 REFUND OF DHP: RENT DEPOSIT REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAG

Health & Community Protection 2019-06-06 CURRYS ONLINE £29.99 1045-4025 FAN FOR OFFICE ELECTRONIC SALES

Health & Community Protection 2019-06-26 TRAINLINE £24.71 1045-3400 TRAVEL TO SDC FOR STEP UP COURSE PASSENGER RAILWAYS

Health & Community Protection 2019-06-20 WWW.PARTYDELIGHTS.CO.U £18.93 2110-4945 BUNTING FOR EVENT CARD, GIFT, NOVELTY, AND SOUVENIR SHOPS

Health & Community Protection 2019-06-24 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK £76.99 2110-4945 CUPS FOR EVENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

Health & Community Protection 2019-06-26 MY.MORRISONS.COM £20.00 2110-4035 VOLUNTEER FOOD FOR AFD - DEPOSIT GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Health & Community Protection 2019-06-06 SPAR STORES £2.91 2110-4980 JUICE FOR MEETING GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Health & Community Protection 2019-06-13 COBBLERS & KEYS £4.50 2110-4980 KEY CUT FOR CA WORKER HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE PARLOURS

Health & Community Protection 2019-06-24 TESCO PAY AT PUMP 4003 £56.93 4315-3700 DIESEL BNIO VWR FUEL DISPENSER, AUTOMATED

Health & Community Protection 2019-06-12 HILTON HOTELS £12.20 4270-4980 TRANSACTION ERROR - TO BE REFUNDED HILTON HOTELS

Health & Community Protection 2019-06-26 AMZNMktplace £29.90 4210-4315 A5 FOLDERS FOR PNB MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

Health & Community Protection 2019-06-20 WM MORRISONS PETROL OPT £32.54 4315-3700 PETROL FUEL DISPENSER, AUTOMATED

Housing Services 2019-06-20 W M MORRISON PETROL £65.64 7635-4000 PETROL SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)

Housing Services 2019-06-24 SPA FASTENERS £6.00 7635-4000 BOLTS FOR BIN HOPPERS INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

Housing Services 2019-06-24 THE MIDLAND £348.80 7200-1525 HOTEL FOR CIH CONFERENCE LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

Housing Services 2019-06-17 ASDA PETROL 4899 £58.00 7635-4000 PETROL SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)

Housing Services 2019-06-24 SCREWFIX LEAMINGTON SPA £17.55 7635-4000 BIB TAP BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-19 PP*SATIVANSING £42.00 7420-4000 TAXI FOR RESIDENTS AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS (NON-DEALER)

Housing Services 2019-06-19 KANG STORES £9.05 7420-4000 SUPPLIES FOR TRAINING GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Housing Services 2019-06-18 HOMEBASE LTD 494 £79.20 7635-4000 PETROL BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-18 ASDA PETROL 5126 £58.15 7635-4000 WEEDKILLER/GLOVES/SPANNER/BROOM FUEL DISPENSER, AUTOMATED

Housing Services 2019-06-06 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK £70.43 1590-4955 HOMELESS PACKS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-06 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK £90.93 1590-4955 HOMELESS PACKS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-10 ARGOS LTD £8.27 1590-4955 TORCH DISCOUNT STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-18 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK £39.95 1590-4955 AIR BEDS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-18 PREMIER INN44029490 £154.00 1595-4042 HOMELESS ACCOMODATION PREMIER INN

Housing Services 2019-06-19 EASY CABS £12.00 1590-4955 TRAVEL COSTS LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

Housing Services 2019-06-19 IZ *B Singh taxis £5.00 1590-4955 TRAVEL COSTS LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

Housing Services 2019-06-20 AVON GUEST HOUSE £200.00 1595-4042 HOMELESS ACCOMODATION LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

Housing Services 2019-06-24 FALSTAFF HOTEL BAR £259.00 1595-4042 HOMELESS ACCOMODATION LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

Housing Services 2019-06-24 FALSTAFF HOTEL BAR -£259.00 1595-4042 REFUND OF EMERGENCY ACCOMODATION - NO LONGER REQUIRED LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

Housing Services 2019-06-25 TESCO STORE 3370 £17.18 1590-4955 FOOD BANK GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Housing Services 2019-06-05 SETON -£135.70 7433-4000 RETURN OFFICE EQUIPMENT WWH DURABLE GOODS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

Housing Services 2019-06-05 WARWICK PARKWAY STATIO £118.50 1597-3400 RETURN TICKET TO CONFERENCE PASSENGER RAILWAYS

Housing Services 2019-06-10 W M MORRISON STORE £3.15 7433-4015 HOSTEL - PROVISIONS FOR EXPO GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Housing Services 2019-06-10 W M MORRISON STORE £3.00 7433-4000 HOSTEL - PROVISIONS FOR EXPO GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Housing Services 2019-06-14 BOOKER LIMITED WARWICK £35.04 7433-4015 PROVISIONS FOR HOSTEL CATERERS

Housing Services 2019-06-14 TESCO STORE 3370 £7.94 7433-4015 PROVISIONS FOR HOSTEL GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Housing Services 2019-06-24 TRAVELODGE GB0000 £303.00 1595-4042 INTERIM ACCOMODATION FOR HOMELESS TRAVELODGE MOTELS

Housing Services 2019-06-05 TIMPSON LTD £10.00 7433-4000 KEYS CUT FOR WWH HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE PARLOURS

Housing Services 2019-06-05 WILKO LEAMINGTON £18.35 7433-4000 EQUIPMENT - WWH HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-05 W M MORRISON STORE £27.26 7433-4000 CLEANING EQUIPMENT FOR WWH GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Housing Services 2019-06-05 W M MORRISON STORE £32.72 7433-4014 PROVISION - FOOD FOR WWH GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Housing Services 2019-06-05 SJASUPLIES £30.40 7433-4000 SMALL WORK PLACE FIRST AID KIT WWH CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANISATIONS

Housing Services 2019-06-06 WILKO RETAIL LIMIT £5.40 7433-4000 EQUIPMENT - WWH HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-06 THEWORKS.CO.UK £3.00 7433-4000 DIARY - WWH DISCOUNT STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-09 WILKO.COM £108.00 7433-4000 BED LINEN - WWH MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

Housing Services 2019-06-10 W M MORRISON STORE £28.04 7433-4014 PROVISION FOOD FOR WWH GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Housing Services 2019-06-12 FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI £30.89 7433-4000 KITCHEN LOCKERS KEY CUT x1 BUSINESS SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

Housing Services 2019-06-17 POUNDLAND LTD 1555 £3.00 7433-4000 CANNISTER x 3 DISCOUNT STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-17 W M MORRISON STORE £28.60 7433-4014 PROVISION FOOD FOR WWH GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Housing Services 2019-06-17 W M MORRISON STORE £17.50 7433-4000 CLEANING EQUIPMENT FOR WWH GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Housing Services 2019-06-03 BOC GASES £13.68 7420-4000 BALLOON GAS RENTAL CHEMICALS AND ALLIED PRODUCTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

Housing Services 2019-06-07 FACEBK TQ63HLAGU2 £81.11 7420-4039 ADVERTISING ADVERTISING SERVICES

Housing Services 2019-06-10 WWW GETPOTTED COM £476.25 7460-4000 PLANTERS LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-24 AMZNMktplace £29.37 7420-4000 GLASSES JAMES COURT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-24 AMZ*Amazon Business UK -£4.17 7420-4000 REFUND ITEM NOT RECEIVED - PAID FOR IN MAY 2019 DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-24 AMZNMktplace £31.02 7420-4000 BEDDING TANNERY COURT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-24 AMZNMktplace £16.97 7431-2700 TOILET ROLLS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-25 AMZNMktplace £299.00 7420-4000 DRILL FOR KEYSAFES MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-25 AMZNMktplace £8.95 7420-4000 BIN TANNERY COURT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-25 AMZNMktplace £8.95 7420-4000 BIN TANNERY COURT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M681R1H84 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M63G43HM4 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M621H7H74 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M61149HH4 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M64N51HM4 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M636G6HV4 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M601H1H24 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M671X3HV4 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M67N17H14 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M64N57HM4 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M65PS9H54 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M65W67HT4 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M68KT45L4 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M60MF2HN4 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M62LV6HF4 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M60KO25G4 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M67MG6HK4 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M60WB9HE4 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M67KO15G4 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M69MU7HU4 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M615O7H74 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M69MR8HL4 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M69KT95T4 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M66MW0H04 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-26 Amazon.co.uk*M64MN5HB4 £2.90 7420-4000 DRILL BITS DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Housing Services 2019-06-04 KNOWDATA LIMITED £280.80 7340-1525 TRAINING SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

Housing Services 2019-06-09 HOME BARGAINS £7.01 7200-4980 SWEETS FOR EXPO STAND HARDWARE STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-24 THE FLOWER SHOP £36.00 7610-4980 FLOWERS FOR TENANT FLORISTS

Housing Services 2019-06-12 POUNDLAND LTD 1555 £4.00 1590-4955 FOOD SUPPLIES - HOMELESS TEAM DISCOUNT STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-13 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS £589.94 1590-4955 ROOM FOR HOMELESS HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS

Housing Services 2019-06-25 TRAVELODGE GB0000 £301.00 1590-4955 ROOM FOR HOMELESS TRAVELODGE MOTELS

Housing Services 2019-05-31 CUBBINGTON CARPETS £520.00 7406-4700 FLOORING FOR COUNCIL PROPERTY FLOOR COVERING STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-07 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP £129.00 7700-4026 2-BED CANCELLED DISCOUNT STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-13 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP -£129.00 7700-4026 2-BED CANCELLED DISCOUNT STORES

Housing Services 2019-05-30 COMPTONS GARAGE £64.13 7635-4000 PETROL SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)

Housing Services 2019-06-07 MARKS&SPENCER PLC £30.00 7635-4000 FLOWERS FOR DECANT GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Housing Services 2019-06-10 SCREWFIX DIRECT £26.98 7635-4000 WORKS TOOLS HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE

Housing Services 2019-06-10 TITANSTORAGESOLUTIONS £96.00 7635-4000 BOXES FOR DECANT COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-11 W M MORRISON PETROL £27.24 7635-4000 PETROL SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)

Housing Services 2019-06-18 TITANSTORAGESOLUTIONS £80.00 7635-4000 BOXES FOR DECANT COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-25 TITANSTORAGESOLUTIONS £96.00 7635-4000 BOXES FOR DECANT COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

Housing Services 2019-06-09 SKY BUSINESS £181.08 C389-5725 SKY FOR DECANT FLATS AT WESTBROOK HOUSE CABLE AND OTHER PAY TELEVISION SERVICES

Neighbourhood Services 2019-05-30 MOBILE TECHNICIAN £10.00 1195-4000 PHONE COVER RADIO, STEREO, AND TELEVISION REPAIR SHOPS

Neighbourhood Services 2019-05-31 BUILDING & PLUMB SUPP LT £6.48 1195-4000 LATEX GLOVES BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

Neighbourhood Services 2019-05-31 WILKO LEAMINGTON £10.15 1195-4000 STAFF HANDWASH HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

Neighbourhood Services 2019-05-31 ARGOS LTD £25.99 1195-4000 EXTENSION LEAD FOR EV DISCOUNT STORES

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-07 SQUAB LTD £83.16 C505-5725 STORAGE OF MACHINES MOTOR FREIGHT CARRIERS, TRUCKING - LOCAL / LONG DISTANCE,

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-10 RYMAN 1140 £2.99 1195-4000 BLU TACK OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-12 WARWICK DC PARKING £0.30 4095-4000 TEST WDC PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-12 WARWICK DC PARKING £0.30 4095-4000 TEST WDC PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-20 ARBURY PEUGEOT £199.97 4095-3100 REPAIR TO VEHICLE AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS (NON-DEALER)

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-20 ASDA PETROL 5126 £20.00 4095-3100 16.04L DIESEL FUEL DISPENSER, AUTOMATED

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-14 TP LEAMINGTON SPA £72.36 1320-4011 SLABS, CERMENT AND SAND BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-03 SQUAB LTD £83.16 C505-5725 STORAGE OF MACHINES MOTOR FREIGHT CARRIERS, TRUCKING - LOCAL / LONG DISTANCE,

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-17 SQUAB LTD £83.16 C505-5725 STORAGE OF MACHINES MOTOR FREIGHT CARRIERS, TRUCKING - LOCAL / LONG DISTANCE,

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-24 LAMATS £700.00 4060-4025 STORAGE OF MACHINES HARDWARE STORES

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-24 WARWICK DC PARKING £0.50 1105-4000 TRIAL PURCHASE ON NEW MACHINE AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-26 SQUAB LTD £83.16 C505-5725 STORAGE OF MACHINES MOTOR FREIGHT CARRIERS, TRUCKING - LOCAL / LONG DISTANCE,

Neighbourhood Services 2019-05-30 BUILDING & PLUMB SUPP LT £273.01 1258-4012 1 JUMBO GRAVEL, 2 TOP SOIL BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

Neighbourhood Services 2019-05-29 THE STAR AND GARTER £8.85 1258-4012 MEETING PROVISIONS BARS, COCKTAIL LOUNGES, DISCOTHEQUES, NIGHT-CLUBS, AND TAVERNS - DRINKING PLACES (ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES)

Neighbourhood Services 2019-05-31 SUE RYDER 5144 £12.25 1259-4980 PROP FOR BVP EVENT CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANISATIONS

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-01 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK £9.98 1258-4980 DOILIES FOR BVP EVENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-03 WILKO LEAMINGTON £4.00 1258-4980 CABLE TIES FOR BVP EVENT HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-03 RYMAN 1140 £4.98 1259-4980 MOUNTS FOR BVP EVENT OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-04 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK £45.26 1259-4980 CRAFT PAPERS FOR BVP EVENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-06 WILKO LEAMINGTON £3.75 1259-4980 GARDEN WIRE AND FASTENERS FOR BVP EVENT HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-08 BENJAMIN SATCHWELL £4.80 1258-4012 MEETING PROVISIONS FOR BVP EVENT EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-24 NSL LTD WARWICKSHIRE C £100.00 1258-4980 PARKING RESERVATION FOR BVP EVENT FINES

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-25 IZ *Spa Town Coffee £5.60 1258-4012 MEETING PROVISIONS EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-02 AMZNMktplace £24.48 1320-4000 WATERPROOF CLIPBOARD MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-09 Amazon.co.uk*M667S2Z04 £13.98 1320-4000 SHARPS BIN DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-22 BHGS LTD - FLORAL ARTS £88.70 1325-4000 SILK FLOWERS LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-21 SCREWFIX LEAMINGTON SPA £79.92 4090-4001 DESK FANS BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-21 SCREWFIX LEAMINGTON SPA £59.94 1270-4000 DESK FANS BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

Neighbourhood Services 2019-06-21 SCREWFIX LEAMINGTON SPA £9.99 1105-4000 DESK FANS BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

########

*(gross amounts have been published as the source data being used cannot separate out recoverable Value Added Tax)


